SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) 2023/2024
Bus Route - S9 - Sparwood/LEVR/Matevic Rd
Bus No. 2054 - Tiffany Rose

Schedule A.M. Schedule P.M.
Depart Bus Shop 07:20 Depart Bus Shop 02:52
1 5227 LEVR- Orton 07:47 FJMES 03:07
2 5295 LEVR - Wilson 07:48 Mt. View Tr Crt 03:11
3 5455 LEVR - Marshall 07:49 SSS & FIMES 03:16
4 5568 LEVR - Rusnak 07:50 1121 Matevic Rd 03:23
5 LEVR Travis Rd 07:51 1131 Matevic Rd 03:24
6 5664 LEVR - Hammond 07:52 1141 Matevic Rd 03:25
7 5678 LEVR - Anderson 07:53 Top of Matevic Rd 03:26
8 LEVR - Airport Rd 07:54 Top/Bottom Matevic Int 03:27
9 5982LEVR - Gentile 07:55 Resort Cntr Blvd/Golden Eagle Dr ** 03:32
10 5997 LEVR - Lowe's/Marion 07:56 8900 Hwy 43- Foley 03:35
11 6179 LEVR - Liebe 07:57 6281 LEVR/Grywacheski 03:41
12 6210 LEVR - LATC 07:58 6272 LEVR - WWTC 03:42
13 6272 LEVR - WWTC 08:00 6210 LEVR -LATC 03:43
14 6281 LEVR - Grywacheski 08:01 6179 LEVR - Liebe 03:44
15 8900 Hwy 43- Foley 08:04 5997 LEVR Lowe/Marion 03:45
16 Resort Cntr Blvd/Golden Eagle Dr ** 08:09 LEVR - Gentile 03:46
17 1121 Matevic Rd 08:13 LEVR Airport Rd 03:47
18 1131 Matevic Rd 08:14 5678 LEVR - Anderson 03:49
19 1141 Matevic Rd 08:15 5664 LEVR - Hammond 03:50
20 Top Of Matevic Rd 08:16 LEVR -Travis Rd 03:51
21 Top/Bottom Matevic Int 08:17 5568 LEVR - Rusnak 03:52
SSS 08:24 5455 LEVR - Marshall 03:53
FJMES @SSS 08:25 5295 LEVR - Wilson 03:54
22 Mt. View Tr Crt 08:30 5227 LEVR - Orton 03:55
FJMES @SSS 08:35 Bus Shop 04:08

December 20, 2023



	S9- 2022-2023

